July 2006
Part
STP16
STP1
STP16
STP16
STP16
STP16CL596

TSSOP24 TSSOP24
(exposed pad)
Order Codes
Rev 10 1/24
24www.st.com
 Number Package Packaging
CL596B1R DIP-24 15 parts per tube
6CL596M SO-24 (Tube) 40 parts per tube
CL596MTR SO-24 (Tape & Reel) 1000 parts per reel
CL596TTR TSSOP24 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
CL596XTTR TSSOP24 Exposed-Pad (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
Contents STP16CL596
Contents
1 Summary description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3